Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Pre-Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

144

129

254

353

180

278

110

194

268

319

120

104

354

123

371

CATTYS TOP GUN
S: CATTY HAWK
D: CALICOS TOP GUN STAR

STUNNERR
S: STUNNED
D: HICABOON DOC

AUSTIN THREE SIXTEEN
S: ONE TIME PISTOLA
D: SMART LIKE A DAMZEL

INFERNOS COWGIRL LE
S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX
D: COWGIRL AFFAIR

LOYAL STAR GLO
S: CSR DUAL GLO
D: LOYAL TEE LACE

DT HOLLY TIME RUBY
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: PLAYIN WITH RUBIES

MIDNIGHT TAG
S: HASHTAGS
D: SMOOTH AS A HUNTRESS

AMERICAS REBELATION
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: ONE TIME AT BANDCAMP

HES GOT SANN
S: SANNMAN
D: SMOOTH WAY CAT

RZ PEPTOROYALDIAMOND
S: PEPTOBOONSMAL
D: DIAMONDS SPARKLETTE

LOOK AT BOBBY
S: SHINING SPARK
D: LOOK AT HER GLO

TELES ABOUT GLORY
S: METELES CAT
D: STAY OUTTA MY SHORTS

RELENTLESS NITE
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

MAGNUMS SHININ SPARK
S: MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
D: SHININ

WHOSE SPOOKIN WHO
S: SPOOKS GOTTA WHIZ
D: ELENA DEL CIELO

Rider

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

JOHNRYON FOSTER
BROCK, TX

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

DANIEL REED

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

CULLEY MORGAN
GAINESVILLE, TX

JD YATES
PUEBLO, CO

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
Marietta, Oklahoma,

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

Saturday, 5/31/25
$6,500.00 added
Paying 1 place

Owner
KATHERINE JOOS

DARREN AND TARA JOHNSON

CANYON, TX

JOSEPH W SANTOS
Kaiku, HI

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC
DECATUR, TX

MIKE & RITA DUNCAN

DT HORSES LLC
Scottsdale, AZ

CHRIS SUTTON
ADA, OK

SUZANNE ODONNELL

LAWRENCE E JOHNSON/ROPER

GOODSON
HOLDENVILLE, OK

ROY BONNER, I

JOSE MILARE GARCIA
LIPAN, TX

LONG ELEVEN REMUDA LLC
Yoder, CO

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC
DECATUR, TX

GUCCI EQUINE
CARTER, OK

LUCY GEWEKE
Okemah, Ok

Score
231.71

231.35

230.47

229.4

229.18

229.16

229.15

228.8

228.39

227.99

227.89

227.86

227.58

227.47

227.45

Payout
$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27-28

27-28

29

30

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Pre-Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

195

271

124

103

423

231

217

277

369

290

250

216

390

389

284

TUFF LITTLE FLASH
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: BUBBLE WRAPPED DEAL

BILLIE STYLISH
S: STYLIN CAT
D: DUAL LOOKIN PEP

NO MESSING AROUND
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: HOTT MESS

DUN JONEZING
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ
D: LEGENDS OPAL ROSE

PICK OF THE SIXES
S: SIXES PICK
D: SUGAR SPECIAL TWIST

TINA IS STYLIN
S: PEPTOS STYLIN TIME
D: SEVEN S TINA REY

DTT DASHIN IDORA
S: DASH TA TRAFFIC
D: GUYS FIRST DOWN

SHINEDOWNN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHINEY MISS MARKER

HEZADRIFTINLOVERBOY
S: SHS PARDNER BLANTON
D: W FANCY ANN LEO LENA

CR SPOOFED
S: AO HANCOCK JET
D: HK INFATUATED DANCER

WIMPYS RESOLVE
S: WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
D: SIOUXS RESOLVE

HESA ROLLING STONE
S: JESSES TOPAZ
D: SIXES CINCH

METALLIC KID
S: METALLIC CAT
D: DUALIN DARLENE

FAMOUS FLASH GORDON
S: SWING BIG BOY
D: SMTC GOLD WONDER

SHOOTERS STREAKIN 0Z
S: 0Z ONA HOT STREAK
D: SHOOTERS 00 BUCK

Rider

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, X

CALEB ANDERSON
WEATHERFORD, TX

TYLER MANION
GRANBURY, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

CHANCE BRADLEY THIESSEN
Tuttle, Ok

BRETT STOOPS
X

LANE REEVES
WANN, OK

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

REECE WADHAMS
PHOENIX, AZ

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

HAZE BRUCE
DUBLIN, TX

NICK PULLARA
FOUNTAIN, CO

NICK PULLARA
FOUNTAIN, CO

TRAVIS STEVENS
LACYGNE, KS

Saturday, 5/31/25
$6,500.00 added
Paying 1 place

Owner

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

ROBERT C COLLINS
BLACKVILLE, SC

CHAD &/0R KRISTA UPHAM

BILL PORTER
Salem, NM

JOHN ROBERT MORLAN
Weatherford, Ok

SLASH 7 SLASH
FORT WORTH, TX

DAN C WITTWER
Dawson, Ne

NEAL AND JODY WANLESS
WHITESBORO, TX

REECE WADHAMS
PHOENIX, AZ

ROBERT WOOD
Aztec, NM

KRISTI & SEAN LEHANE
Nowata, OK

LORI BROOKSHIRE
Ft Worth, TX

LJC RANCH

SHANNON &/0R DAWNI O BRYAN

ADEN MONHEISER
Lees Summit, Mo

Score
227.4

227.1

227.03

226.55

226.1

226.06

225.68

225.57

225.15

224.78

22417

224.09

224.09

224.05

22291

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Pre-Futurity Heeling: 1 Results

Back # Horse

119

393

358

252

291

326

264

155

325

186

244

279

280

222

249

TR ROYALTY
S: SHINING SPARK
D: MISS SILVER GUN

MS BLUE TUFFNESS
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: GS PUDDYS BOONSMAL

DT CHRISTYS BADGER
S: CHOWCHILLA PEPPY
D: STAR G SHESA CHRISTY

ICHIN FOR BUCKLES
S: SHOW ME THE BUCKLES
D: STARLIT GARBO

WHITNEYS WENDEL
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: SPOTS PLAY KIT

SENSORED
S: CALL ME MITCH
D: MASTER IT MISS

FANCEEDONTLETMEDOWN
S: PALE FACE DUNNIT
D: FANCEENUCHEXTOCASH

SHES MY HONEY BEA
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: HIMAINTENANCE COUGAR

TUFF LOOKIN PINECONE
S: LOOKIN TUFF
D: POCO DOS ROCKET

ICHIN FOR A DATE
S: ITCHIN FOR A HUG
D: FANTASY DATE

MALICIOUS DUAL
S: METALLIC MALICE
D: SASSY PEPPY DUAL

SCOOTERS TUFF SPOT
S: SCOOTER KAT
D: WOOODYA

WOODY SHINES TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: SHINERS DIAMOND CAT

DUKES SUNNY BARMAID
S: THE BARTENDER DUKE
D: TOPPERS SUNNY PEP

DF PULLIN CHEX
S: SHINERS LENA CHEX
D: SOOTY DOC SUE

Rider

JD YATES
PUEBLO, CO

BROCK GRASHUIS
WICKENBURG, AZ

CHASE JOHNSON

TATER LUX

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

KEITH HALL
GRAFORD, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

TAYLOR THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

KEITH HALL
GRAFORD, TX

ZANE MURPHY
Tolar, TX

BROCK GRASHUIS
WICKENBURG, AZ

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

Saturday, 5/31/25
$6,500.00 added
Paying 1 place

Owner

RICARDO WAGNER DE ANDRADE

FILHO

DIAMOND LAND & CATTLE LLC

SHREVEPORT, LA

CHASE & AMY JOHNSON

PM ELECTRIC LLC
Perkins, Ok

GRACE RANCH INC
JENNINGS, LA

ANN MATTHEWS
CHARLOTTE, TX

SETH BREDEMIER

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE
HORSES
QUANAH, TX

RYDER PATTERSON
GRAHAM, TX

ZANE MURPHY
Tolar, TX

BROCK GRASHUIS
WICKENBURG, AZ

EMILY KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

MIKE AND JAMES DRAPER
NIPOMO, CA

CY H OR STEPHANIE HOMM
BURLINGTON, CO

TAMMY HAM

Score
222.84

222.71

221.67

219.19

219

217.83

217.55

217.04

216.53

216.27

215.99

215.11

214.56

212.6

212.08

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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-~ REDBUD SPECTACULAR Saturday, 5/31/25 2
ﬁm . . $6,500.00 added
Pre-Futurity Heeling: 1 Results Paying 1 place
Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
46 236 DTHICKORY HULAS MULA JEREMY BUHLER RYAN BOURKE 211.26 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME MARICOPA, AZ SPRUCE GROVE, AB
D: DT HULA GIRL
47 292 QUAHADIS EAGLE CADE RICE MICHELLE PARTEN 211.08 $0.00
S: QUAHADI LIPAN, TX CROCKETT, TX
D: RED OAK MISS PEPPY
48 377 LIL BOOZIE RYAN MOTES NICK PARISH 210.49 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY WEATHERFORD, TX MILLSAP, TX
D: TRAVS SCOQTER
49 361 COLONEL LUSTER JAMIE STOVER NANCY DELORENZO 206.46 $0.00
S: METALLIC MALICE ABILENE, KS
D: COLONEL CINDY
50-55 149 SFBIPITYBOPITY JONEZ TAYLOR THOMPSON DAVID ZITO 0 $0.00
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ MERINO, Colorado EATON, COLORADO
D: BIPITY BOPITY BOON
50-55 322 DONT STOPP TRACKIN ROPER GOODSON ROPER C GOODSON 0 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN HOLDENVILLE, OK Holdenville, OK
D: MARKING YOUR TRACKS
50-55 352 HF ONE PIECE SUIT TY SPICKELMIER JUSTIN KING 0 $0.00
S: HF MOBSTER WILEY, CO Lewiston, Mt
D: HANGIN ON THE BEACH
50-65 376 HOTT METALLIC RYAN MOTES SHAWN & LISA STEPHENS 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WEATHERFORD, TX Millsap, Texas
D: CINCA IM HOT
50-55 385 LITTLE MISS BROTHER BROCK GRASHUIS SARA KELLY MORSE 0 $0.00
S: BROTHER JACKSON WICKENBURG, AZ Thompsons Station, TN
D: CRACKERS ON MY LIPS
50-55 416 MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT RHETT NELSON TARRANT STEWART 0 $0.00
S: MIA BROWBEATER WHITESBORO, TX
D: GENUINE MELODYDUNNIT
Total Payout $1,200.00
=
)
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